
Calling ALL MSA parents…

Did you know?

It’s MSA’s 20th Anniversary!
Join us to celebrate at this year’s Showcase

This is how you can help:

We are collecting items for the following 
Department baskets. If you are interested in making a donation, 

please reach out to the Department Contact listed below:

Ceramics, Drawing & Painting, 
Celine Underwood, celine.underwood@gmail.com 

Cinematic Arts, 
Teri Koreen, tkoreen@marinschoolofthearts.org

Creative Writing, 
Jeff Dodds, jdodds@marinschoolofthearts.org

Dance, 
Rosanna Chenette, rosannachenette@yahoo.com

Digital Arts/Animation/Photography & Game Design, 
Karen Barker, karenbarker1@msn.com

Music, 
Jessica Egan, jegan@marinschoolofthearts.org

Product Design, 
TBD, please let me know if you can help coordinate!

Theater, 
Karen Flores, kflores@marinschoolofthearts.org

**Cash donations are welcome and can be used to fund items in the raffle basket of your choice.

Ideas from years past: 

Giants Tickets/Sports Basket, Private Wine Experience, 
Taste of Marin, Date Night Basket, Wine Country Basket, 

Spa Day Basket or Wine Cellar Basket.

Organize the baskets either with a “Theme” basket related to the 
program, a restaurant collection of gift cards, or even a sport 

themed (pro game tickets with fun tailgate items like the portable
chairs, cooler mugs, or team-schwag, etc.). Items created by 

students as part of a basket would be great too!

Items due to Department Contact above by 3/21/2023
For questions please contact: Andrea Swetland, 
415-385-4768,  Andrea@WelcomeHomeSF.com
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